253
255
256
257
259
260
263
264
266
267
268
270
271
273
274
276
277
279
283
284
285
286
288
289
290
201
292
294
295
299
300
301
303
304
305
306
309
310
311
312
315
317
319
320
321
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Marcin
Anna
Aleksandra
Mariusz
Pawet
Dominik
Marcin
Kuba
Matgorzata
Matgorzata
Ewa
Ryszard
Justyna
Renata
Renata
Wojciech
Przemystaw
Monika
Agnieszka
Wojciech
Aleksandra
Rafat
Monika
Karolina
Jacek
Julia
Justyna
Pawet
Urszula
Karolina
Mariusz
Edyta
Elzbieta
Marek
Jadwiga
Adam
Helana
Anna
Adam
Ewa
Andrzej
Michat
Bozena
Jarostaw
Monika

Pruszanow

Sawicka-Benicewicz

Ogrodnik
Misz
Ogrodnik
Tomaszewski
Furmanski
Zakrzewski
Kulik

Wojciechowska

Imianowska
Zielinski
Stefankiewicz
Dabrowska
Bernacka
Chmurak
Bejster
Ktonowska
Glebkowicz
Romaniski
Mitoszewicz
Hajduta
Lemaniska
Szwabowska
Daleszynski
Daleszyniska
Laczak
Minorowicz
Fabisiak
Radczuk
Radczuk
Switalska
Urasinska
Tytonik
Bosacka
Cieslak
Cieslak
Preneta
Mahaczek
Ostrowska
Banasiak
Oleskiewicz
Zajac
tos
Gasinska



322
323
324
325
326
327
328
330
331
332
333
334
336
337
340
342
343
344
345
346
351
352
353
355
356
358
359
360
365
369
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
382
384
386
387
388
389
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Monika
Piotr
Przemystaw
Jakub
Anna
Sylwia
Aleksandra
Jacek
Dawid
Kamila
Maciej
Magda
Marek
Olga
Bozena
Anna
Piotr
Karolina
Sabina
Jacek
Stanistaw
Mieczystaw
Barttomiej
Kamil
Joanna
Piotr
Adrianna
Szymon
Monika
Anna
Leszek
Hlib
Krystian
Paulina
Maciej
Agnieszka
Dorian
Beata
Daniel
Dagna
Jerzy
Stawomir
Arkadiusz
Krzysztof
Maura

Rakoca
Rakoca
Pluskota
Sobaniski
Rzepiela
Grzywaczewska
Dabrowska
Olszewski
Rys
Rys
Niedzwiecki
Charkot
Rudzko
Pluskota
Zyluk
Szyntor-Bykowski
Bykowski
Noga
Popielarska
Gorski
Wondotowski
Kedzierski
Kotarski
Dominiak
Sliwa Dominiak
Lewicki
Banasiak
Bajer
Bochenko
Zakowska-Zych
Grygielewicz
Mikheiev
Wisniewski
Kunicka
Tatata
Zurawska-Tatata
Rolla
Gabert
Szostak
Dabrowska
Golba
Zukowski
Makuchowski
Sottys
Dabrowska



390
391
392
393
396
397
398
400
401
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
418
419
420
421
422
423
425
426
427
431
432
433
434
435
437
438
441
444
446
447
448
450
451
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Aleksander
Anna
Krzysztof
Pawet
Barttomiej
Jakub
Marek
Jakub
Grzegorz
Sandra
Izabela
Kacper
Katarzyna
Krzysztof
Kamil
Karolina
Filip
Patrycja
Michalina
Maciej
tukasz
Aleksander
Ewa
Jacek
Mitosz
Przemystaw
Beata
Joanna
Marzena
Robert
Nicol
Agnieszka
Michat
Grzegorz
Iwona
Kamila
Barttomiej
Przemystaw
Sebastian
Mateusz
Anna
Tomasz
Tomasz
Wioletta
Leszek

Made;j
Madej
Olszewski
Szczepaniak
Brejt
Mazurek
Kustosz
Michnowski
Lesniowski
Paszkiewicz
Irska
Walczyk
Ochenkowska
Wroblewski
Howiszczak
Pieda
Buniak
Lewikowska
Bondarczuk
Hajduk
Tupaj
Adamski
Maj
Brzozowski
Brozyna
Krakowczyk
Zukowska
Adamska
Sniec
Sniec
Snie¢
Lesifska
Lesinski
Dziadecki
Potrzebowska
Gebka
Ratajczak
Stowik
tawniczak
Sala
Kieliszek
Kowal
Bieganski
Jurkiewicz
Hotynski



452
453
454
455
456
457
459
460
461
464
465
466
467
469
471
473
474
476
480
481
482
483
485
486
487
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
500
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Katarzyna
Katarzyna
Kacper
Szymon
Katarzyna
Pawet
Aleksander
Lech
Beata
Kinga
Aneta
Tomasz
Karol
Marta
Bartosz
Aleksandra
Artur
Adam
Weronika
Kosma
Anna
Karol
Maria
Wojciech
Arek
Hubert
Anetta
Tomasz
Aleksandra
Ewelina
Monika
Norbert
Maria
Katarzyna
Rafat
tukasz

tochowicz
tuczynska
Stachéw
Narewski
Krasowska
Adamski
Wilus
Daszewski
Zaleska

Tomaszewska

Bacik
Szmajdzinski
Dykowski
Wypych
Chowanski
Przybylska
Ratuszynski
Nawojowski
Guzowska
Stankiewicz
Zapor
Paszkowski
Wozniak
llcewicz
Rogowski
Narewski
Ziomecka
Garbien

Wietrzychowska

Garbien
Bielecka
Kazmierczak
Cebenko
Nalepko
Nalepko
Witkowski



